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Dungannon Motor Club  05 Apr 14Springfling Rally

Official Final Classification
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

1 3 Allan Harryman Suz Graham Mazda MX-5 2 2020

2 5 Mark Woodside Andrew Blair Mazda MX-5 2 2025 5 5

3 2 Dermot Carnegie Kevin Fagan Ford Escort RS2000 2 2064 44 39

4 13 John Kelly Mark Faulkner MG Midget 4 2089 69 25

5 8 Norman Ferguson Robert Dickson Peugeot 106 1 2091 71 2

6 7 Simon Woodside Stephen Donds Mazda MX-5 2 2102 82 11

7 27 Gary Woodside Ian Andrew Toyota Starlet 3 2107 87 5

8 14 Tim Woodside Paul Woodside Mazda MX-5 4 2109 89 2

9 6 Frank Lenehan Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 1 2112 92 3

10 15 Andrew Hughes Neil Anderson Peugeot 306 3 2115 95 3

11 22 Bryan Mutch Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 4 2132 112 17

12 33 David Meeke Richard Meeke Toyota Starlet 5 2142 122 10

13 11 John O'Kane Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 2 2158 138 16

14 10 Raymond Mason Paul Hone Nissan Micra 1 2162 142 4

15 35 Adrian Patterson Sammy Johnston Mazda MX-5 6 2169 149 7

16 42 Richard Swanston Ciaran Carey Citroën Saxo 5 2175 155 6

17 16 Neil Fletcher Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mexico 4 2178 158 3

18 40 Conor Bell Terence Casement Mazda MX-5 6 2222 202 44

19 50 Michael Workman Ashley Lamont Mazda MX-5 6 2248 228 26

20 49 Philip McIlvenna Lynne McIlvenna Mazda MX-5 6 2252 232 4

21 12 Andy Johnson Michael Johnson Austin Healey Sprite 2 2289 269 37

22 29 Jonathon Henderson John Henderson Nissan Micra 5 2291 271 2

23 4 Steven Ferguson Mark King Vauxhall Nova 1 2323 303 32

24 58 Rodney McGready John Campbell Ford Sierra 6 2333 313 10

25 24 Terence Dillon Mark Henry Mazda MX-5 4 2345 325 12

26 52 Davy Young Glynn McCombe Mini 5 2369 349 24

27 20 Gilmore Magee Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 4 2369 349 0

28 60 Derek Crossan J Patterson Nissan Micra 5 2373 353 4

29 19 Malcolm Clark Oliver May Mg Midget 4 2374 354 1

30 51 Glyn Gaffney David Fagan Toyota Celica 5 2377 357 3

Results by Elaine Lynn/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club  05 Apr 14Springfling Rally

Official Final Classification - continued
Pos Num Driver Navigator Car Class Total Gap lead Gap previous

31 39 Karl Neely James McKeefry Mazda MX-5 6 2386 366 9

32 30 Leslie Hawe Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 5 2412 392 26

33 17 Sean Devlin John Nichol Mazda MX-5 4 2430 410 18

34 28 Ian Howard Peter Jennings Mazda MX-5 4 2432 412 2

35 48 Trevor McIlroy Fel McIlroy Mazda MX-5 6 2446 426 14

36 46 Alistair Barker Keith Hall Vauxhall Tigra 5 2487 467 41

37 37 Eoin Longworth Patrick O'Leary Toyota Starlet 5 2503 483 16

38 34 Alan Lutton Neil Lutton Peugeot 205 5 2524 504 21

39 45 Mark McKeown Ivan McKeown BMW Compact 6 2530 510 6

40 38 David Bingham Adam Carson Vauxhall Corsa 5 2781 761 251

41 9 Robert Woodside David Allen Ford Escort 2 3862 1842 1081

42 18 Alan Jardine Raymond Knox Ford Escort Mexico 4 3897 1877 35

43 1 Robert Woodside Jr Dean Beckett Mazda MX-5 2 5447 3427 1550

44 43 Simon Bell Johnny Greeves Mazda MX-5 6 5606 3586 159

45 54 Francis Rhatigan Tom Rhatigan Mg Midget 6 7317 5297 1711

46 32 Mark Brien Anna Brien MG Midget 6 7492 5472 175

47 55 Sam Lyle Colin Roy Vauxhall Nova 5 8878 6858 1386

48 36 Stuart Annesley David O'Hara Mazda MX-5 6 10745 8725 1867

49 31 Richard Morgan Clarke Forsythe Mazda MX-5 6 10987 8967 242

50 56 Jason Dobbin Tiernan O'Donnell Vauxhall Tigra 5 26220 24200 15233

23 Damien Mooney Paul Mooney Citroën Saxo 3 DNF

26 Simon Brien Jack Brien MG Midget 4 DNF

41 Maurice Eaken Conn Williamson Peugeot 106 Rallye 5 DNF

44 Robert Allingham Thomas Maxwell Volkswagen Golf 5 DNF

47 Peter Carville Paul McCullough Renault Megane 5 DNF

53 David Crothers Barbara Kane Mazda MX-5 6 DNF

59 Mel McKeefry Eugene McCullagh Mazda MX-5 6 DNF

Results by Elaine Lynn/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club Springfling Rally  05 Apr 14

Class  1: Masters and Experts, Front Wheel Drive Class  5: Novices, Front Wheel Drive

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

1 8 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson Peugeot 106 2091 1 33 David Meeke/Richard Meeke Toyota Starlet 2142

2 6 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 2112 21 21 2 42 Richard Swanston/Ciaran Carey Citroën Saxo 2175 33 33

3 10 Raymond Mason/Paul Hone Nissan Micra 2162 71 50 3 29 Jonathon Henderson/John Henderson Nissan Micra 2291 149 116

4 4 Steven Ferguson/Mark King Vauxhall Nova 2323 232 161 4 52 Davy Young/Glynn McCombe Mini 2369 227 78

5 60 Derek Crossan/J Patterson Nissan Micra 2373 231 4

Class  2: Masters and Experts, Rear Wheel Drive 6 51 Glyn Gaffney/David Fagan Toyota Celica 2377 235 4

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 7 30 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 2412 270 35

1 3 Allan Harryman/Suz Graham Mazda MX-5 2020 8 46 Alistair Barker/Keith Hall Vauxhall Tigra 2487 345 75

2 5 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair Mazda MX-5 2025 5 5 9 37 Eoin Longworth/Patrick O'Leary Toyota Starlet 2503 361 16

3 2 Dermot Carnegie/Kevin Fagan Ford Escort RS2000 2064 44 39 10 34 Alan Lutton/Neil Lutton Peugeot 205 2524 382 21

4 7 Simon Woodside/Stephen Donds Mazda MX-5 2102 82 38 11 38 David Bingham/Adam Carson Vauxhall Corsa 2781 639 257

5 11 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 2158 138 56 12 55 Sam Lyle/Colin Roy Vauxhall Nova 8878 6736 6097

6 12 Andy Johnson/Michael Johnson Austin Healey Sprite 2289 269 131 44 Robert Allingham/Thomas Maxwell Volkswagen Golf DNF

7 9 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort 3862 1842 1573 56 Jason Dobbin/Tiernan O'Donnell Vauxhall Tigra 26220

8 1 Robert Woodside Jr/Dean Beckett Mazda MX-5 5447 3427 1585

Class  6: Novices, Rear Wheel Drive

Class  3: Semi-Experts, Front Wheel Drive Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 1 35 Adrian Patterson/Sammy Johnston Mazda MX-5 2169

1 27 Gary Woodside/Ian Andrew Toyota Starlet 2107 2 40 Conor Bell/Terence Casement Mazda MX-5 2222 53 53

2 15 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson Peugeot 306 2115 8 8 3 50 Michael Workman/Ashley Lamont Mazda MX-5 2248 79 26

23 Damien Mooney/Paul Mooney Citroën Saxo DNF 4 49 Philip McIlvenna/Lynne McIlvenna Mazda MX-5 2252 83 4

5 58 Rodney McGready/John Campbell Ford Sierra 2333 164 81

Class  4: Semi-Experts, Rear Wheel Drive 6 39 Karl Neely/James McKeefry Mazda MX-5 2386 217 53

Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total to lead to previous 7 48 Trevor McIlroy/Fel McIlroy Mazda MX-5 2446 277 60

1 13 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner MG Midget 2089 8 45 Mark McKeown/Ivan McKeown BMW Compact 2530 361 84

2 14 Tim Woodside/Paul Woodside Mazda MX-5 2109 20 20 9 43 Simon Bell/Johnny Greeves Mazda MX-5 5606 3437 3076

3 22 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 2132 43 23 10 54 Francis Rhatigan/Tom Rhatigan Mg Midget 7317 5148 1711

4 16 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mexico 2178 89 46 11 32 Mark Brien/Anna Brien MG Midget 7492 5323 175

5 24 Terence Dillon/Mark Henry Mazda MX-5 2345 256 167 12 36 Stuart Annesley/David O'Hara Mazda MX-5 10745 8576 3253

6 20 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 2369 280 24 13 31 Richard Morgan/Clarke Forsythe Mazda MX-5 10987 8818 242

7 19 Malcolm Clark/Oliver May Mg Midget 2374 285 5 53 David Crothers/Barbara Kane Mazda MX-5 DNF

8 17 Sean Devlin/John Nichol Mazda MX-5 2430 341 56

9 28 Ian Howard/Peter Jennings Mazda MX-5 2432 343 2

10 18 Alan Jardine/Raymond Knox Ford Escort Mexico 3897 1808 1465

26 Simon Brien/Jack Brien MG Midget DNF

21 Johnny Kennedy/Conor Kennedy Austin A40 DNS

25 Damien Duffin/Donard McCann Mazda MX-5 DNS

Results by Elaine Lynn/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club Springfling Rally  05 Apr 14

TCA

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

3 Allan Harryman/Suz Graham Mazda MX-5 2 51 [51] 95 [95] 90 [90] 80 [80] 154 [154] 104 [104] 160 [160] 75 [75]

5 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair Mazda MX-5 2 52 [52] 90 [90] 90 [90] 83 [83] 157 [157] 104 [104] 159 [149+10] 75 [75]

2 Dermot Carnegie/Kevin Fagan Ford Escort RS2000 2 56 [56] 93 [93] 78 Bogey 80 [80] 156 [156] 103 [103] 210 Max 80 [80]

13 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner MG Midget 4 53 [53] 89 [89] 95 [95] 87 [87] 178 [168+10] 107 [107] 172 [172] 77 [77]

8 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson Peugeot 106 1 49 [49] 91 [91] 90 [90] 81 [81] 168 [168] 102 [102] 182 [172+10] 76 [76]

7 Simon Woodside/Stephen Donds Mazda MX-5 2 55 [55] 95 [95] 112 [102+10] 83 [83] 162 [162] 104 [104] 163 [163] 80 [80]

27 Gary Woodside/Ian Andrew Toyota Starlet 3 62 [52+10] 97 [97] 100 [100] 80 [80] 166 [166] 109 [109] 161 [161] 81 [81]

14 Tim Woodside/Paul Woodside Mazda MX-5 4 53 [53] 90 [90] 106 [96+10] 87 [82+5] 162 [162] 104 [104] 195 [195] 79 [79]

6 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair Toyota Starlet 1 51 [51] 97 [97] 96 [96] 77 [77] 161 [161] 103 [103] 150 [150] 76 [76]

15 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson Peugeot 306 3 54 [54] 84 Bogey 90 [90] 87 [87] 161 [161] 101 [101] 178 [178] 82 [82]

22 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee Mazda MX-5 4 52 [52] 98 [98] 78 Bogey 79 [79] 168 [168] 106 [106] 210 Max 76 [76]

33 David Meeke/Richard Meeke Toyota Starlet 5 53 [53] 105 [105] 104 [104] 83 [83] 166 [166] 109 [109] 166 [166] 80 [80]

11 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane Mazda MX-5 2 52 [52] 98 [98] 96 [96] 86 [86] 157 [157] 107 [107] 210 Max 81 [81]

10 Raymond Mason/Paul Hone Nissan Micra 1 66 [66] 93 [93] 97 [97] 92 [92] 160 [160] 107 [107] 210 FAIL 77 [77]

35 Adrian Patterson/Sammy Johnston Mazda MX-5 6 58 [58] 100 [100] 117 [107+10] 87 [87] 170 [170] 109 [109] 169 [169] 85 [85]

42 Richard Swanston/Ciaran Carey Citroën Saxo 5 63 [63] 96 [96] 107 [107] 88 [83+5] 169 [159+10] 117 [117] 160 [160] 84 [79+5]

16 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher Ford Escort Mexico 4 59 [59] 97 [97] 100 [100] 85 [85] 174 [174] 104 [104] 210 Max 80 [80]

40 Conor Bell/Terence Casement Mazda MX-5 6 64 [64] 94 [94] 104 [104] 82 [82] 173 [173] 124 [114+10] 159 [159] 80 [80]

50 Michael Workman/Ashley Lamont Mazda MX-5 6 61 [61] 102 [102] 110 [110] 88 [88] 185 [180+5] 112 [112] 155 [155] 83 [83]

49 Philip McIlvenna/Lynne McIlvenna Mazda MX-5 6 60 [60] 101 [101] 117 [107+10] 86 [86] 173 [173] 112 [112] 171 [171] 84 [84]

12 Andy Johnson/Michael Johnson Austin Healey Sprite 2 56 [56] 101 [101] 100 [100] 93 [93] 169 [169] 114 [114] 210 Max 86 [86]

29 Jonathon/John Henderson Nissan Micra 5 56 [56] 103 [103] 100 [100] 86 [86] 240 Max 113 [113] 179 [179] 87 [82+5]

4 Steven Ferguson/Mark King Vauxhall Nova 1 52 [52] 97 [97] 115 [115] 80 [80] 161 [161] 114 [114] 210 FAIL 84 [84]

58 Rodney McGready/John Campbell Ford Sierra 6 59 [59] 109 [109] 107 [107] 87 [87] 186 [186] 119 [119] 210 Max 90 [90]

24 Terence Dillon/Mark Henry Mazda MX-5 4 62 [62] 99 [99] 100 [100] 87 [87] 240 Max 116 [116] 210 FAIL 82 [82]

52 Davy Young/Glynn McCombe Mini 5 60 [60] 104 [104] 118 [108+10] 95 [95] 184 [184] 123 [123] 185 [185] 89 [89]

20 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg Mazda MX-5 4 61 [61] 108 [108] 106 [106] 101 [101] 185 [185] 113 [113] 210 Max 88 [88]

60 Derek Crossan/J Patterson Nissan Micra 5 58 [58] 100 [100] 112 [112] 91 [91] 180 [180] 119 [119] 179 [179] 88 [88]

19 Malcolm Clark/Oliver May Mg Midget 4 65 [65] 110 [110] 110 [110] 99 [99] 186 [186] 122 [122] 167 [167] 90 [90]

51 Glyn Gaffney/David Fagan Toyota Celica 5 58 [58] 106 [106] 105 [105] 85 [85] 175 [175] 110 [110] 173 [173] 84 [84]

Test 3
Stockdale's 1

Test 5
Altmore 1

Test 6
Nugent's 1

Test 7
A&G Pomeroy 1

Test 8
Smith's 2

Test 1
Tamnamore 1

Test 2
Rhone House 1

Test 4
Smith's 1

Results by Elaine Lynn/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club Springfling Rally  05 Apr 14

TCA

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

Test 3
Stockdale's 1

Test 5
Altmore 1

Test 6
Nugent's 1

Test 7
A&G Pomeroy 1

Test 8
Smith's 2

Test 1
Tamnamore 1

Test 2
Rhone House 1

Test 4
Smith's 1

39 Karl Neely/James McKeefry Mazda MX-5 6 64 [64] 105 [105] 120 [110+10] 108 [108] 185 [185] 116 [116] 196 [196] 86 [86]

30 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe Renault Clio 5 58 [58] 102 [102] 107 [107] 85 [85] 240 Max 125 [125] 168 [168] 87 [87]

17 Sean Devlin/John Nichol Mazda MX-5 4 62 [62] 144 Max 100 [100] 92 [92] 205 [205] 118 [118] 210 FAIL 90 [90]

28 Ian Howard/Peter Jennings Mazda MX-5 4 70 [61+10] 105 [105] 105 [105] 96 [96] 213 [213] 122 [122] 183 [183] 93 [93]

48 Trevor McIlroy/Fel McIlroy Mazda MX-5 6 66 [66] 102 [102] 106 [106] 89 [89] 180 [180] 121 [121] 210 FAIL 86 [86]

46 Alistair Barker/Keith Hall Vauxhall Tigra 5 64 [64] 102 [102] 114 [109+5] 98 [98] 191 [191] 126 [126] 210 FAIL 92 [92]

37 Eoin Longworth/Patrick O'Leary Toyota Starlet 5 64 [64] 120 [120] 120 [120] 102 [102] 195 [195] 126 [126] 193 [193] 93 [93]

34 Alan Lutton/Neil Lutton Peugeot 205 5 65 [65] 101 [101] 115 [115] 103 [103] 240 Max 120 [120] 210 Max 104 [104]

45 Mark McKeown/Ivan McKeown BMW Compact 6 68 [68] 103 [103] 107 [107] 102 [102] 240 Max 131 [131] 204 [204] 98 [98]

38 David Bingham/Adam Carson Vauxhall Corsa 5 66 [66] 117 [117] 120 [120] 120 FAIL 227 [227] 143 [138+5] 210 FAIL 104 [104]

9 Robert Woodside/David Allen Ford Escort 2 52 [52] 93 [93] 93 [93] 84 [84] 162 [162] 100 [100] 210 FAIL 81 [81]

18 Alan Jardine/Raymond Knox Ford Escort Mexico 4 55 [55] 99 [99] 100 [100] 84 [84] 173 [173] 104 [104] 210 [204+10] 79 [79]

1 Robert Woodside Jr/Dean Beckett Mazda MX-5 2 51 [51] 96 [96] 94 [94] 74 [74] 152 [152] 98 [98] 144 [144] 71 [71]

43 Simon Bell/Johnny Greeves Mazda MX-5 6 58 [58] 99 [99] 100 [100] 120 FAIL 168 [168] 112 [112] 105 Bogey 86 [86]

54 Francis Rhatigan/Tom Rhatigan Mg Midget 6 70 [61+60] 109 [109] 110 [110] 97 [97] 190 [190] 119 [119] 210 FAIL 91 [91]

32 Mark Brien/Anna Brien MG Midget 6 62 [62] 98 [98] 105 [105] 120 FAIL 226 [226] 122 [122] 177 [177] 91 [91]

55 Sam Lyle/Colin Roy Vauxhall Nova 5 56 [56] 106 [106] 105 [105] 88 [88] 143 [143] 116 [116] 161 [161] 1800 [0]

36 Stuart Annesley/David O'Hara Mazda MX-5 6 56 [56] 97 [97] 101 [101] 95 [95] 240 Max 122 [122] 165 [165] 87 [87]

31 Richard Morgan/Clarke Forsythe Mazda MX-5 6 55 [55] 93 [93] 96 [96] 120 FAIL 240 Max 107 [107] 133 [133] 77 [77]

53 Jason Dobbin/Tiernan O'Donnell Mazda MX-5 6 56 [56] 96 [96] 100 [100] 85 [85] 240 FAIL 111 [111] 169 [169] 78 [78]

26 Simon Brien/Jack Brien MG Midget 4 56 [56] 96 [96] 95 [95] 82 [82] 166 [166] 102 [102] 166 [166] 77 [77]

44 Robert Allingham/Thomas Maxwell Volkswagen Golf 5 70 Max 110 [110] 117 [117] 119 [119] 240 Max 122 [122] 210 FAIL 96 [96]

59 Mel McKeefry/Eugene McCullagh Mazda MX-5 6 61 [61] 103 [103] 114 [114] 88 [88] 187 [187] 119 [119] 210 FAIL 85 [85]

56 Jason Dobbin/Tiernan O'Donnell Vauxhall Tigra 5 60 [60] 102 [102] 95 [95] 86 [86] 240 Max 107 [107] 210 Max 120 FAIL

41 Maurice Eaken/Conn Williamson Peugeot 106 Rallye 5 62 [62] 112 [112] 124 [114+10] 93 [93] 194 [194] 120 [120] 210 FAIL 1800 [0]

23 Damien Mooney/Paul Mooney Citroën Saxo 3 52 [52] 94 [94] 102 [102] 80 [80] 158 [158] 116 [116] 1800 [0] 1800 [0]

47 Peter Carville/Paul McCullough Renault Megane 5 67 [67] 95 [95] 115 [105+10] 90 [85+5] 190 [180+10] 108 [108] 1800 [0] 1800 [0]

21 Johnny Kennedy/Conor Kennedy Austin A40 4 1800 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0]

25 Damien Duffin/Donard McCann Mazda MX-5 4 1800 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0]

57 Martin Mcgrath/Vicki Lennon Toyota MR2 6 1800 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0] 1800 [0]

Results by Elaine Lynn/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club Springfling Rally  05 Apr 14

3 Allan Harryman/Suz Graham

5 Mark Woodside/Andrew Blair

2 Dermot Carnegie/Kevin Fagan

13 John Kelly/Mark Faulkner

8 Norman Ferguson/Robert Dickson

7 Simon Woodside/Stephen Donds

27 Gary Woodside/Ian Andrew

14 Tim Woodside/Paul Woodside

6 Frank Lenehan/Olwen Blair

15 Andrew Hughes/Neil Anderson

22 Bryan Mutch/Ken McEntee

33 David Meeke/Richard Meeke

11 John O'Kane/Grainne O'Kane

10 Raymond Mason/Paul Hone

35 Adrian Patterson/Sammy Johnston

42 Richard Swanston/Ciaran Carey

16 Neil Fletcher/Laura Fletcher

40 Conor Bell/Terence Casement

50 Michael Workman/Ashley Lamont

49 Philip McIlvenna/Lynne McIlvenna

12 Andy Johnson/Michael Johnson

29 Jonathon/John Henderson

4 Steven Ferguson/Mark King

58 Rodney McGready/John Campbell

24 Terence Dillon/Mark Henry

52 Davy Young/Glynn McCombe

20 Gilmore Magee/Mervyn Gregg

60 Derek Crossan/J Patterson

19 Malcolm Clark/Oliver May

51 Glyn Gaffney/David Fagan

TCB TCC

Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen] Score [Time + pen]

156 [156] 98 [98] 154 [154] 57 [57] 92 [92] 94 [94] 74 [74] 158 [158]

151 [151] 98 [98] 151 [151] 61 [61] 95 [95] 91 [91] 76 [76] 149 [149]

153 [153] 96 [96] 149 [149] 64 [54+10] 93 [93] 98 [98] 78 [78] 144 [144]

158 [158] 105 [105] 150 [150] 59 [59] 89 [89] 97 [97] 76 [76] 156 [156]

167 [157+10] 98 [98] 150 [150] 64 [54+10] 92 [92] 100 [100] 74 [74] 155 [155]

166 [156+10] 98 [98] 151 [151] 58 [58] 95 [95] 100 [100] 81 [81] 153 [153]

159 [159] 103 [103] 155 [155] 59 [59] 94 [94] 100 [100] 80 [80] 159 [159]

150 [150] 96 [96] 151 [151] 56 [56] 102 [92+10] 110 [110] 78 [78] 148 [148]

154 [154] 103 [103] 210 Max 64 [54+10] 98 [98] 100 [100] 75 [75] 149 [149]

169 [159+10] 103 [103] 155 [155] 64 [64] 106 [96+10] 78 Bogey 84 [84] 151 [151]

165 [165] 99 [99] 154 [154] 60 [60] 95 [95] 104 [104] 78 [78] 161 [161]

160 [160] 106 [106] 148 [148] 58 [58] 103 [103] 108 [108] 80 [80] 156 [156]

155 [155] 102 [102] 160 [155+5] 64 [64] 108 [98+10] 101 [101] 80 [80] 151 [151]

154 [154] 103 [103] 160 [160] 70 [65+10] 102 [92+10] 105 [105] 78 [78] 146 [146]

163 [163] 95 [95] 155 [155] 59 [59] 107 [97+10] 103 [103] 80 [80] 161 [161]

152 [152] 106 [106] 155 [150+5] 57 [57] 111 [101+10] 102 [102] 81 [81] 161 [161]

163 [163] 101 [101] 164 [164] 59 [59] 96 [96] 100 [100] 79 [79] 160 [160]

165 [165] 120 [110+10] 159 [159] 70 [61+10] 96 [96] 104 [104] 83 [83] 173 [173]

180 [180] 110 [110] 167 [152+15] 62 [62] 108 [98+10] 110 [110] 82 [82] 172 [162+10]

175 [175] 110 [110] 168 [168] 61 [61] 110 [100+10] 100 [100] 83 [83] 167 [167]

173 [173] 112 [112] 169 [169] 61 [61] 105 [105] 104 [104] 85 [85] 176 [176]

179 [169+10] 109 [109] 150 [150] 66 [66] 104 [104] 105 [105] 84 [84] 158 [158]

200 [200] 124 [114+10] 156 [156] 60 [60] 144 Max 105 [105] 83 [83] 168 [163+5]

175 [175] 109 [109] 169 [169] 62 [62] 105 [105] 114 [114] 89 [89] 159 [154+5]

169 [169] 128 [113+15] 166 [166] 65 [65] 93 [93] 104 [104] 86 [86] 166 [161+5]

180 [180] 120 [120] 172 [172] 61 [61] 105 [105] 105 [105] 92 [92] 183 [183]

195 [185+10] 112 [112] 165 [160+5] 66 [66] 107 [107] 110 [110] 83 [83] 184 [184]

174 [174] 109 [109] 179 [174+5] 70 [60+10] 104 [104] 112 [112] 93 [93] 176 [176]

182 [182] 113 [113] 171 [171] 66 [66] 107 [107] 110 [110] 89 [89] 189 [189]

184 [174+10] 107 [107] 169 [169] 70 [70] 111 [111] 118 [118] 86 [86] 169 [169]

Test 10
Nugent's 2

Test 11
A&G Pomeroy 1

Test 12
Tamnamore 2 Rev

Test 13
Rhone House 2 Rev

Test 14
Stockdale's 2 Rev

Test 9
Altmore 2

Test 15
Smith's 3

Test 16
Altmore 3

Results by Elaine Lynn/RallyScore.net Twitter @RallyScore



Dungannon Motor Club Springfling Rally  05 Apr 14

3 Allan Harryman/Suz Graham39 Karl Neely/James McKeefry

30 Leslie Hawe/Gareth Hawe

17 Sean Devlin/John Nichol

28 Ian Howard/Peter Jennings

48 Trevor McIlroy/Fel McIlroy

46 Alistair Barker/Keith Hall

37 Eoin Longworth/Patrick O'Leary

34 Alan Lutton/Neil Lutton

45 Mark McKeown/Ivan McKeown

38 David Bingham/Adam Carson

9 Robert Woodside/David Allen

18 Alan Jardine/Raymond Knox

1 Robert Woodside Jr/Dean Beckett

43 Simon Bell/Johnny Greeves

54 Francis Rhatigan/Tom Rhatigan

32 Mark Brien/Anna Brien

55 Sam Lyle/Colin Roy

